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Группа No 1    11:00    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗАХАРЕНКО Арина АЛТ  V  0  3  2  4  V 0.333 -7 19 5
КУЗЬМЕНЯ Варвара НОВ  3  0  2  0  2  V 0.167 -17 12 7
КАРБОЛИНА Наталья НОВ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 14 27 2
САЛАБАЙ Юлия НОВ  V  V  3  V  2  V 0.667 4 25 3
ЛОПАТИНА Валерия НОВ  V  V  1  2  1  2 0.333 -6 16 4
МИХАЙЛОВА Алина НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
КАРГАТОВА Варвара НОВ  3  4  4  4  V  3 0.167 -4 23 6

Группа No 2    11:00    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДРОЗД Ольга НОВ  2  2  V  1  0  3 0.167 -13 13 6
АНДРЕЕВА Алена НОВ  V  1  V  3  4  V 0.500 1 23 3
НИКИФОРОВА Дарья НОВ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 13 26 2
АРТАМОНОВА Алиса АЛТ  1  1  2  V  2  1 0.167 -17 12 7
ШИЛЯЕВА Елизавета НОВ  V  V  1  4  0  V 0.500 -2 20 4
ШУМСКАЯ Мария НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
ВЕЛИКОДНАЯ Анжелина НОВ  V  4  2  V  3  2 0.333 -3 21 5

Группа No 3    11:00    Дорожка 13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАЛИНИНА Полина НОВ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 12 27 2
ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Мария АЛТ  4  V  V  V  2  2 0.500 4 23 3
МЕЛЬНИКОВА Анастасия НОВ  0  1  V  3  1  V 0.333 -8 15 5
ЛУШНИКОВА Марина НОВ  0  0  3  1  1  3 0.000 -22 8 7
ЧУНЬКОВА Нина НОВ  4  3  V  V  0  V 0.500 0 22 4
ШОРОХОВА Анастасия НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
ПРОКОПКИНА Лариса НОВ  2  V  0  V  3  1 0.333 -9 16 6

Группа No 4    11:00    Дорожка 14
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОБЗЕВА Валерия НОВ  V  3  V  4  V  V 0.667 9 27 1
ФАЙЗИЕВА Арина АЛТ  1  2  2  2  1  0 0.000 -22 8 7
ГУЛЯЕВА Дарья НОВ  V  V  V  V  3  3 0.667 8 26 2
ЯКУБОВСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ  3  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 7 25 3
ЧЕХЕТ Карина АЛТ  V  V  1  2  3  4 0.333 -6 20 6
ПЧЕЛИКОВА Илона НОВ  3  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 6 25 4
БЕЛИЦЕР Александра НОВ  1  V  V  2  V  2 0.500 -2 20 5

Группа No 5    11:00    Дорожка 15
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШЕФЕР Наталья НОВ  2  2  V  V  2 0.400 -1 16 5
КУЗНЕЦОВА Мария НОВ  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 10 24 1
ИВАНОВА Полина НОВ  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 9 23 2
РОМАНЕНКО Вероника НОВ  1  V  0  V  V 0.600 -1 16 3
ЖДАНОВА Юлия АЛТ  1  1  4  1  1 0.000 -17 8 6
ПЕРЛОВА Анастасия НОВ  V  3  3  2  V 0.400 0 18 4
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Группа No 6    11:00    Дорожка 16
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛИПОВСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ  2  3  4  V  4 0.200 -3 18 5
ДАДАШОВА Рената НОВ  V  4  3  V  1 0.400 -1 18 4
ПОПОВА Эвелина НОВ  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 5 21 2
ГАВРИЛОВА Ариадна ОМС  V  V  2  V  2 0.600 0 19 3
ФИЛЮШИНА Алина АЛТ  1  2  2  2  1 0.000 -17 8 6
КАРБОЛИНА Евгения НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
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ра фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ШОРОХОВА Анастасия НОВ 1.000 23 30 квалифицированны
2 ШУМСКАЯ Мария НОВ 1.000 21 30 квалифицированны
3 МИХАЙЛОВА Алина НОВ 1.000 16 30 квалифицированны
4 КАРБОЛИНА Евгения НОВ 1.000 16 25 квалифицированны
5 КАРБОЛИНА Наталья НОВ 0.833 14 27 квалифицированны
6 НИКИФОРОВА Дарья НОВ 0.833 13 26 квалифицированны
7 КАЛИНИНА Полина НОВ 0.833 12 27 квалифицированны
8 КУЗНЕЦОВА Мария НОВ 0.800 10 24 квалифицированны
9 ИВАНОВА Полина НОВ 0.800 9 23 квалифицированны

10 ПОПОВА Эвелина НОВ 0.800 5 21 квалифицированны
11 КОБЗЕВА Валерия НОВ 0.667 9 27 квалифицированны
12 ГУЛЯЕВА Дарья НОВ 0.667 8 26 квалифицированны
13 ЯКУБОВСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ 0.667 7 25 квалифицированны
14 ПЧЕЛИКОВА Илона НОВ 0.667 6 25 квалифицированны
15 САЛАБАЙ Юлия НОВ 0.667 4 25 квалифицированны
16 ГАВРИЛОВА Ариадна ОМС 0.600 0 19 квалифицированны
17 РОМАНЕНКО Вероника НОВ 0.600 -1 16 квалифицированны
18 ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Мария АЛТ 0.500 4 23 квалифицированны
19 АНДРЕЕВА Алена НОВ 0.500 1 23 квалифицированны
20 ЧУНЬКОВА Нина НОВ 0.500 0 22 квалифицированны
21 БЕЛИЦЕР Александра НОВ 0.500 -2 20 квалифицированны
21 ШИЛЯЕВА Елизавета НОВ 0.500 -2 20 квалифицированны
23 ПЕРЛОВА Анастасия НОВ 0.400 0 18 квалифицированны
24 ДАДАШОВА Рената НОВ 0.400 -1 18 квалифицированны
25 ШЕФЕР Наталья НОВ 0.400 -1 16 квалифицированны
26 ВЕЛИКОДНАЯ Анжелина НОВ 0.333 -3 21 квалифицированны
27 ЧЕХЕТ Карина АЛТ 0.333 -6 20 квалифицированны
28 ЛОПАТИНА Валерия НОВ 0.333 -6 16 квалифицированны
29 ЗАХАРЕНКО Арина АЛТ 0.333 -7 19 квалифицированны
30 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Анастасия НОВ 0.333 -8 15 квалифицированны
31 ПРОКОПКИНА Лариса НОВ 0.333 -9 16 квалифицированны
32 ЛИПОВСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ 0.200 -3 18 квалифицированны
33 КАРГАТОВА Варвара НОВ 0.167 -4 23 выбывший
34 ДРОЗД Ольга НОВ 0.167 -13 13 выбывший
35 АРТАМОНОВА Алиса АЛТ 0.167 -17 12 выбывший
35 КУЗЬМЕНЯ Варвара НОВ 0.167 -17 12 выбывший
37 ЖДАНОВА Юлия АЛТ 0.000 -17 8 выбывший
37 ФИЛЮШИНА Алина АЛТ 0.000 -17 8 выбывший
39 ЛУШНИКОВА Марина НОВ 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
39 ФАЙЗИЕВА Арина АЛТ 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
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